

## DONATION FORM

The Easton Municipal Band is funded largely through the generous contributions of local businesses and personal donors like you. Your donation ensures the continuation of musical arts within our community, providing an outlet for musicians of all ages and abilities, while delivering entertaining concert band performances to local audiences.

To become a donor, please complete the form below and include it with your check. Alternatively, secure credit card and PayPal payments can be made online at <a href="https://www.eastonband.com/donations">www.eastonband.com/donations</a>.

We thank you for your continued support of music in our community!

<u>All</u> Business, Individual and Family Donors will be acknowledged on the Easton Municipal Band Website and our other social media accounts.

Business Donors	Individual and Family Donors
<ul> <li>\$100 Platinum Donation</li> <li>Third-page ad in all performance programs</li> <li>Logo included on performance schedule poster</li> <li>\$75 Gold Donation</li> <li>Logo included on performance schedule poster</li> <li>\$50 Silver Donation</li> </ul>	Unless wishing to remain anonymous, all Individual and Family Donors will be listed in performance programs.  \$25 Bronze Donation \$50 Silver Donation \$75 Gold Donation \$100 Platinum Donation
O Yes! Please add me to your mailing	Other Contribution Amount \$ I wish to remain anonymous  list. Use my email  Use my mailing address
Please make check payable to: Easton Municipal Band	Name:
Mail this form, along with your payment to: Easton Municipal Band, P.O. Box 3882, Easton, PA 18043- 3882	Address:
Businesses - E-mail logo and ad copy to: president@eastonband.com	Phone:
The Easton Municipal Band is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization and is classified as a 509(a)(2) public charity. All donations are tax	E-mail:

deductible.